May 21 2024 (12:01) India Rail Info

Leelan SF Express/12467 - SF - NWR
JSM/Jaisalmer to MKN/Makrana Junction
10h 4m - 586 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 |JSM [Jaisalmer 00:30 (N 0 85 [224 [NWR
2 POK [Pokaran 01:45 01:50 5m 1 106 |16 NWR
3 RDRA [Ramdevra 02:30 02:33 3m |1 |1 116 |49 |226 [NWR
4 PLC] [Phalodi]junction 03:30 03:35 5Sm |1 |1 163 |89 |254 [NWR
5 KLYT |Kolayat 04:51 04:53 2m (1 |1 275 |75 |215 |NWR
6 |LGH |Lalgarhjunction 05:30 05:32 2m |1 |1 321 |8 228 (NWR
7 BKN [Bikaner Junction 06:00 06:25 25m |0 |1 325 |55 NWR
8 DSO |Deshnoke 07:00 07:02 2m |1 |1 357 |88 [275 |[NWR
9 NOK [Nokha 07:24 07:26 2m |1 |1 389 [107 [322 |NWR
10 |NGO |Nagaur 07:55 08:00 5Sm |1 |1 441 |46 296 |NWR
11 |MDW |Marwar Mundwa 08:23 08:25 2m (1 |1 459 |47 |334 |NWR
12 |MTD |Merta Road Junction 09:15 09:20 5m 1 498 (69 NWR
13 [REN |Ren 09:35 09:37 2m |1 |1 515 |80 [309 |[NWR
14 |DNA |Degana Junction 09:57 10:00 3m |1 |1 542 |82 NWR
15 |GCH |[Gachhipura 10:11 10:13 2m |1 |1 557 |82 [364 [NWR
16 |MKN [Makrana Junction 10:34 10:37 3m (1 |1 586 (40 |426 [NWR
17 |KMNC |Kuchaman City 10:58 11:00 2m (1 |1 600 |87 [405 |NWR
18 |SBR Sambhar Lake 11:30 11:32 2m |1 |1 643 |15 [369 |[NWR
19 |FL Phulera Junction 12:03 12:05 2m (1 |1 651 |79 |386 [NWR
20 |KKU |Kanakpura 12:40 12:42 2m 1 696 |16 NWR
21 |JP Jaipur Junction 13:15 7 |1 705 |- 428 |[INWR

May 21 2024 (12:01) https://indiarailinfo.com




